
S. NO. MONTH DAY DATE

1 March 2023 Wed. 22nd

2 March 2023 Fri. 31st

3 April 2023 Sat. 1st

4 April 2023 Thur. 6th

5 April 2023 Sat. 15th

6 April 2023 Tues. 18th

7 April 2023 Fri. 21st

8 April 2023 Sat. 29th

9 May 2023 Mon. 1st

10 May 2023 Sat. 6th

11 May 2023 Sat. 13th

12 May 2023 Sat. 20th

13 June 2023 Wed. 21st

14 July 2023 Sat. 1st

15 July 2023 Mon. 3rd

16 July 2023 Sat. 15th

17 July 2023 Sat-Mon. 22nd-31st

18 August 2023 Sat. 5th

19 August 2023 Tues. 15th

20 August 2023 Sat. 19th

21 August 2023 Thurs. 31st

22 September 2023 Fri. 1st-8th

23 September 2023 Tues. 5th

24 September 2023 Wed. 6th

25 September 2023 Thurs. 14th

26 September 2023 Thurs.- Sat.
21st Sep- 7th 

Oct

27 October 2023 Sat. 14th

28 October 2023 Wed. 18th

29 October 2023 Sat. 21st

30 October 2023 Sat. 28th

31 October 2023 Sat. 31st

32 November 2023 Wed. 8th

33 December 2023 Sat. 2nd

34 December 2023 Sat.-Sat. 9th-30th

35 December 2023 Sat.-Sat. 16th-23rd

36 January 2024 Sat. 13th

37 January 2024 Sat. 20th

38 January 2024 Fri. 26th

39 January 2024

40 February 2024

Note: All schedules subject to change / reschedule as per requirement.

Farewell

Republic Day Celebration

SMC Meeting- III

Final Examination (II-IX & XI)

Club & ATL Activities /Inter House Competition

Inter School Activities (II-V)/Diwali Celebration

School Annual Day

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION (X & XII)

Theory and Practical

SECOND UNIT TEST (II-IX & XI)

PTM - IV (Result of PRE - BOARD and SECOND 

SMC Meeting- II

PTM - II (Result of FIRST UNIT TEST)/SLFC 

Club & ATL Activities /Inter House Competition

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (Practical) (IX-

XII)

Inter School Activities (XI-XII)/Teacher’s Day 

Celebration

Inter School Activities (VI-VIII)/Janmashtami 

Celebration

Inter School Activities (IX-X)/Hindi Diwas 

Celebration

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (Theory) (II - XII)

Annual Sports Meet (Nur. -V)

Annual Sports Meet (VI-XII)

PTM - III (Result of HALF YEARLY 

Independence Day Celebration

Labour's Day Celebration

PTM - I / SLFC Meeting-I

Mother’s Day Celebration/ Club Activities/Inter 

SMC Meeting- I

International Yoga Day Celebration

Re-Opening of school after Summer Break

Guru Purnima Celebration

Inter School Activities (Nur- I)

FIRST UNIT TEST (II - XII)

Inter House Competition/Rakhi Celebration

Club & ATL Activities /Inter House Competition

SUBODH PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEAR AIRPORT, SANGANER, JAIPUR

SCHOOL CALENDAR  2023 – 24

IMPORTANT DAYS

Commencement of New Session 2023 – 24 

Graduation Day / Club & ATL Activities / Inter 

Commencement of New Session 2023 – 24 

World Health Day Celebration

School Raising Day - Investiture Ceremony

World Heritage Day Celebration

Formation of PTA


